1
8
Sw
itches
Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalog 2021 18/6
H F 3 6 4 N R CU A
Switch Type
Fused or Non-Fused

7	 =	 800A
8	 =	 1200A
Note:	 Catalog numbering systems above do not apply to
4-pole & Type “F” & “FR” double throw switches &
accessories.
	For 400A, 600A use 680V max accessories except
for T Fuse Kit.
	Only offered for 400A, 600A.
	For 30A-200A, 800A-1200A.
Type VBII Accessories Catalog Numbering System
A
Series Type
A	 =	 400A, 600A
Omit	 =	 30A-200A, 800A-1200A
	 H	 R	 6	 4
H	 =	 Heavy Duty
G	 =	 General Duty
Switch Type
1 	 = 30A
2 	 = 60A
12	 = 30/60A
3 	 = 100A
23	 = 60/100A
123 	 = 30/60/100A
Amperes
2 = 240V Max
6 = 600V Max
A1 	 =	 Auxiliary Switch 1/NO and 1/NC
A2 	 =	 Auxiliary Switch 2/NO and 2/NC
A3 	 =	 Auxiliary Switch Low Current
CL 	 =	 Compression Lug Barrier / Mounting Kit
CU 	 =	 Copper Lug
G 	 =	 Ground Lug Kit
G2 	 =	 Insulated Ground Lug Kit
J 	 =	 Class J Fuse Kit
LC 	 =	 Copper Lug Kit
N 	 =	 Neutral
N2 	 =	 200% Neutral
NCM 	=	 Field Replacement Lug Kit
P 	 =	 Fuse Puller Kit
R 	 =	 Class R - Fuse Clip Kit
T 	 =	 Class T - Fuse Kit
Accessory Type
Maximum Voltage
1234	 = 30/60/100/200A
4	 = 200A
5	 = 400A
56	 = 400/600A
5678	 = 400/600/800/1200A
6	 = 600A
78	 = 800/1200A
Revised on 02/28/19
Safety Switches